
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not qualified (from pos 14) 

No. 

80 

67 

18 

297 

161 

306 

261 

209 

217 

156 

190 

22 

97 

34 

247 

300 

76 

227 

14 

266 

192 

244 

258 

Name 

Ken Bengtson 

Magne Klingsheim 

Linus Nylèn 

Anton Gole 

Alvin Östlund 

Håkon Engan Karlsen 

Tommy Todler 

Oliwer Olsson 

Anders Pettersson 

Niklas Pettersson 

Philip Eriksson 

Andreas Gultvedt 

Niklas Thomas 

Casper Lindholm 

Adrian Hellqvist 

Tobias Ring 

Pontus Ståhl 

Niclas Tyrberg 

Jim Loginger 

Manne Dahlgren 

Eddie Lind 

Lukas Ström 

Kevin Davidsson 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

4 

2 

2 

1 

Diff 

15.783 

19.313 

40.489 

45.808 

1:15.861 

1:31.764 

1:33.688 

1:33.962 

1:34.808 

1:48.578 

1:49.980 

1:55.360 

1:59.187 

2:01.413 

2:11.355 

2:15.930 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:35.095 

20:50.878 

20:54.408 

21:15.584 

21:20.903 

21:50.956 

22:06.859 

22:08.783 

22:09.057 

22:09.903 

22:23.673 

22:25.075 

22:30.455 

22:34.282 

22:36.508 

22:46.450 

22:51.025 

21:04.635 

21:33.806 

12:14.320 

7:44.126 

8:02.447 

5:02.065 

Best Tm 

2:02.403 

2:01.370 

2:03.289 

2:04.317 

2:04.167 

2:06.811 

2:08.882 

2:08.040 

2:08.507 

2:09.286 

2:11.907 

2:10.234 

2:12.392 

2:12.902 

2:11.985 

2:12.332 

2:11.163 

2:11.810 

2:14.602 

2:09.085 

2:20.228 

2:24.496 

2:29.181 

Club 

Järva MK 

Elgane MSK 

Huskvarna MK 

Getinge MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Lier Motorsportklubb 

Lunner motorsport 

Getinge MK 

Örebro MK 

Göta MS 

Folkare MK 

NMK Follo 

Tibro MK 

Linköpings MS 

Tibro MK 

MK Pionjär 

Hjo MK 

Landskrona MK 

Åbågen MCK 

MC Alingsås 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Katrineholms MCC 

Getinge MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Team JE68/KTM 

Bike It Cosworth Yamaha 

Kawasaki Team Green/Valvoline 

KTM Scandinavia 

MAFI MX Team/Yamaha 

Cross Centeret Snellingen 

Yamaha BBMC 

CEC Racing 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

Team Thorsell MX-Decals 

www.stombergsracing.se 

www.stombergsracing.se 

Motostar Racing 

CEC Racing 

Team Bloms MX World 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.783 

Avg. Speed 

43,074 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.370 

Best Speed 

48,704 

Best Lap by 

67 - Magne Klingsheim 

Printed: 2014-06-07 15:12:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 3 

MX 2 

MX2 - Kval heat - Grupp B 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:43:33 

Bogebanan 1,642 km 

2014-06-07 14:35 


